
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
2001 Gehman Road
Dock#5

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 17 X 9 X 6 IN

REF: ZLKJ-241023-0029001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 22OCT24
ACTWGT: 6.62 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Steven Fowler
Steven Fowler

139 Barnett run rd

13145979737
BIRCH RIVER WV 26610 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7794 4851 1466

     26610

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7794 4851 1466


